
Listagem ordenada pelo ranking

RANKING TRIBUNAL META 1 META 2 META 3 F META 3 NF META 4 META 5 META 6 META 7 META 8 META 9 META 10 MÉDIA
METAS 

CUMPRIDAS

1º TRT18 102,07 100 97,95 145,8 100 100 1958 100 73,12 75 102,95 268,63 7
2º TRT23 102,34 100 -14,6 220,8 100 100 554 100 100 100 104,59 142,47 9
3º TRT1 109,36 63,77 114,4 129,2 97,82 100 608,5 100 59,56 100 37,65 138,21 6
4º TRT19 101 84,44 -17,2 -25,5 72,6 94,74 811 100 100 50 24,42 126,86 4
5º TRT24 100,08 100 197,35 145 99,76 100 314,5 100 100 100 22,16 125,35 8
6º TRT17 107,02 79,4 53,2 93,1 0,85 100 566,5 100 100 100 52,02 122,92 6
7º TRT5 97,13 75,9 104,9 146,2 99,77 0 523,5 100 35,51 50 100,21 121,19 4
8º TRT13 101,74 100 29,7 413,3 19,39 100 138 100 100 100 103,85 118,73 8
9º TRT20 100 87,22 10,55 -26,4 90,19 100 498 100 100 50 109,38 110,81 6

10º TRT4 100,55 95,67 328,5 79,5 59,24 100 120,5 50 100 100 54,89 108,08 5
11º TRT15 98,48 58,52 -7,95 155,2 49,81 100 507 100 100 3,85 17,38 107,48 4
12º TRT2 94,74 85,62 -86,4 15,5 0 100 684 50 49,47 100 0,01 99,36 3
13º TRT7 98,76 47,49 296,4 -287,9 1,24 100 379,5 100 94,34 100 102 93,8 5
14º TRT14 99,03 100 97,4 114,2 100 100 -68,5 100 100 100 104,02 86,01 7
15º TRT16 98,06 70,67 -6,85 -21,2 100 100 219,5 100 100 100 53,4 83,05 6
16º TRT9 98,73 77,67 22,05 -77,3 35,1 100 313,5 100 100 50 7,71 75,22 4
17º TRT6 95,5 91,7 52,65 57,6 22,09 100 64,5 100 100 100 0,68 71,34 5
18º TRT21 109,5 93,55 16,2 -44,8 26,05 0 199,5 100 80,95 100 66,06 67,91 4
19º TRT12 100,99 85,4 41,45 92,5 24,19 100 -133,5 100 100 50 101,81 60,26 5
20º TRT11 92,63 100 0 60,4 79,6 0 0 0 0 13,34 (DNL) 31,45 2
21º TRT22 98,23 100 20,45 -25,3 44,61 100 -269 100 100 50 21,17 30,92 4
22º TRT8 99,02 60 -398,75 1,8 70,18 0 162,5 100 80,77 42,6 26,79 22,26 2
23º TRT3 103,16 96,87 -23,9 -17,2 70,05 100 -506 100 70,55 22,43 0,08 1,46 3
24º TRT10 105,64 60,24 7,75 -63,8 48,03 0 -396,5 0 60,61 60 43,45 -6,78 1

Listagem ordenada pelo número do regional

RANKING TRIBUNAL META 1 META 2 META 3 F META 3 NF META 4 META 5 META 6 META 7 META 8 META 9 META 10 MÉDIA
METAS 

CUMPRIDAS

3º TRT1 109,36 63,77 114,4 129,2 97,82 100 608,5 100 59,56 100 37,65 138,21 6
12º TRT2 94,74 85,62 -86,4 15,5 0 100 684 50 49,47 100 0,01 99,36 3
23º TRT3 103,16 96,87 -23,9 -17,2 70,05 100 -506 100 70,55 22,43 0,08 1,46 3
10º TRT4 100,55 95,67 328,5 79,5 59,24 100 120,5 50 100 100 54,89 108,08 5

7º TRT5 97,13 75,9 104,9 146,2 99,77 0 523,5 100 35,51 50 100,21 121,19 4
17º TRT6 95,5 91,7 52,65 57,6 22,09 100 64,5 100 100 100 0,68 71,34 5
13º TRT7 98,76 47,49 296,4 -287,9 1,24 100 379,5 100 94,34 100 102 93,8 5
22º TRT8 99,02 60 -398,75 1,8 70,18 0 162,5 100 80,77 42,6 26,79 22,26 2
16º TRT9 98,73 77,67 22,05 -77,3 35,1 100 313,5 100 100 50 7,71 75,22 4
24º TRT10 105,64 60,24 7,75 -63,8 48,03 0 -396,5 0 60,61 60 43,45 -6,78 1
20º TRT11 92,63 100 0 60,4 79,6 0 0 0 0 13,34 (DNL) 31,45 2
19º TRT12 100,99 85,4 41,45 92,5 24,19 100 -133,5 100 100 50 101,81 60,26 5

8º TRT13 101,74 100 29,7 413,3 19,39 100 138 100 100 100 103,85 118,73 8
14º TRT14 99,03 100 97,4 114,2 100 100 -68,5 100 100 100 104,02 86,01 7
11º TRT15 98,48 58,52 -7,95 155,2 49,81 100 507 100 100 3,85 17,38 107,48 4
15º TRT16 98,06 70,67 -6,85 -21,2 100 100 219,5 100 100 100 53,4 83,05 6

6º TRT17 107,02 79,4 53,2 93,1 0,85 100 566,5 100 100 100 52,02 122,92 6
1º TRT18 102,07 100 97,95 145,8 100 100 1958 100 73,12 75 102,95 268,63 7
4º TRT19 101 84,44 -17,2 -25,5 72,6 94,74 811 100 100 50 24,42 126,86 4
9º TRT20 100 87,22 10,55 -26,4 90,19 100 498 100 100 50 109,38 110,81 6

18º TRT21 109,5 93,55 16,2 -44,8 26,05 0 199,5 100 80,95 100 66,06 67,91 4
21º TRT22 98,23 100 20,45 -25,3 44,61 100 -269 100 100 50 21,17 30,92 4

2º TRT23 102,34 100 -14,6 220,8 100 100 554 100 100 100 104,59 142,47 9
5º TRT24 100,08 100 197,35 145 99,76 100 314,5 100 100 100 22,16 125,35 8


